
South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 164 Sam Bedford Grenville College 0:37.92 1021 12 3:14.89 1273 1 2294
2 167 Frank Budden St Mary's C E Middle School, Puddletown 0:34.73 1053 4 3:30.14 1180 2 2233
3 184 James Medcalf Rose Hill School 0:35.22 1048 6 3:30.90 1177 3 2225
4 179 Ryan Knott St Osmund's Middle School 0:32.45 1076 2 3:41.73 1111 7 2187
5 187 Michael Taylor Grenville College 0:34.07 1060 3 3:43.49 1102 10 2162
6 178 Joel Knight Millfield School MPC 0:31.94 1081 1 3:51.90 1051 13 2132
7 165 Toby Bedford Grenville College 0:38.99 1011 14 3:41.45 1114 6 2125
8 180 Alexander Lester Clayesmore School 0:41.80 983 18 3:37.00 1138 5 2121
9 169 Matthew Cracknell St Osmund's Middle School 0:35.82 1042 8 3:47.32 1078 12 2120

10 182 Ian Maclean-Foreman Millfield School MPC 0:41.36 987 17 3:42.95 1105 8 2092
11 163 William Batty St Osmund's Middle School 0:48.22 918 21 3:35.97 1147 4 2065
12 161 Liam Annetts Beaminster School 0:44.48 956 20 3:43.41 1102 9 2058
13 166 Oliver Bowen-Ashwin Sir John Colfox School 0:37.20 1028 11 3:55.70 1027 14 2055
14 176 Jacob Graham Chipping Sodbury School 0:35.42 1046 7 4:03.57 979 19 2025
15 173 Max Evans Millfield School MPC 0:37.95 1021 13 4:01.38 994 17 2015
16 188 Harry Thorp Clayesmore School 0:39.17 1009 16 4:00.18 1000 16 2009
17 185 Archie Nicholls Rose Hill School 0:49.34 907 22 3:45.92 1087 11 1994
18 171 Toby Duggan Millfield School MPC 0:36.54 1035 10 4:10.48 940 21 1975
19 172 Rhys Evans Clayesmore School 0:36.29 1038 9 4:14.03 916 23 1954
20 170 Marcus Crew Beaminster School 0:34.77 1053 5 4:20.11 880 24 1933
21 186 Oliver Stewart Clayesmore School 0:39.13 1009 15 4:13.68 919 22 1928
22 168 Guy Buttle Dorchester Middle School 0:43.44 966 19 4:06.94 961 20 1927
23 175 Samuel Giles South Wilts Grammar School 0:56.01 840 23 3:57.23 1018 15 1858
24 162 Gareth Barnaby Chipping Sodbury School 0:56.09 840 24 4:03.12 982 18 1822

174 Guy Fisher Clayesmore School DNS - DNS - -
177 Christopher Kinsey Littlemoss School DNS - DNS - -
181 Siddhartha Lethbridge Millfield School MPC DNS - DNS - -
183 Will Mandil Millfield School MPC DNS - DNS - -

Swim Run

Year 7 Boys Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec
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South West Schools' Biathlon 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

164 Sam Bedford Grenville College 0:37.92 1021 3:14.89 1273 2294
1 187 Michael Taylor Grenville College 0:34.07 1060 3:43.49 1102 2162 6581

165 Toby Bedford Grenville College 0:38.99 1011 3:41.45 1114 2125
179 Ryan Knott St Osmund's Middle School 0:32.45 1076 3:41.73 1111 2187

2 169 Matthew Cracknell St Osmund's Middle School 0:35.82 1042 3:47.32 1078 2120 6372
163 William Batty St Osmund's Middle School 0:48.22 918 3:35.97 1147 2065
178 Joel Knight Millfield School MPC 0:31.94 1081 3:51.90 1051 2132

3 182 Ian Maclean-Foreman Millfield School MPC 0:41.36 987 3:42.95 1105 2092 6239
173 Max Evans Millfield School MPC 0:37.95 1021 4:01.38 994 2015
180 Alexander Lester Clayesmore School 0:41.80 983 3:37.00 1138 2121

4 188 Harry Thorp Clayesmore School 0:39.17 1009 4:00.18 1000 2009 6084
172 Rhys Evans Clayesmore School 0:36.29 1038 4:14.03 916 1954

Year 7 Boys Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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